
 
 

 
Centre for First Aid & Resuscitation 

List of Staff In-Charge @ Training Centers & Corporate External/Internal 

 

SRCA @ Redcross House 
 
Address: 15 Penang Lane, S238486 

Ms Khairani Kamil 
Email: khairani.kamil@redcross.sg 
Contact No: 66640689 
 

SRCA @ Atrium 
 
Address: 60A SRCA @ Atrium, S238890, Level 4M 
#04-02 

Mr Seythu Raman 
Email: seythu.raman@redcross.sg 
Contact No: 66640404 

SRCA @ Tanjong Pagar MRT 
 
Address: 120 Maxwell Road, S069119, #B1-45 

Mr Edison Ong 
Email: edison.kc.ong@redcross.sg 
Contact No: 66640682 

SRCA @ Westgate Tower 
 
Address: 1 Gateway Drive, S608531, #10-06 

Mr Daniel Tan 
Email: daniel.tan@redcross.sg 
 Contact No: 66640878 
 
 
Ms Balqis Hasanah 
Email: balqis.hasanah@redcross.sg 
Contact No: 66640873 
 

SRCA @ Woods Square Tower 1 
 
Address: 12 Woodlands Square, S737715,  
#14-62/63/64/65 

Mr Joachim Chan 
Email: chan.joachim@redcross.sg 
Contact No: 66640428 

 

 

Corporate & Commercial First Aid (On-Site) 
 
Ms Maisarah Said 
Email: maisarah.said@redcross.sg 
Contact: 66640565 / 80787017 
 
Ms Iriyani Said 
Email: iriyani.said@redcross.sg 
Contact: 66640429 
 

Corporate & Collaborative First Aid  
(Inter-Department) 
 
Mr Nazrudin Said 
Email: nazrudin.said@redcross.sg 
Contact: 66640564 
 
Ms Nadzrathi Mazlan 
Email: nadzrathi.mazlan@redcross.sg 
Contact: 66640877 

 


